
 

“Nineteenth Annual Industry Education Forum” 

Secondary and Post-Secondary Student Presentations 

We continue with our focus on assisting the High School Welding Programs and students by 

providing learning resources, equipment, supplies and financial assistance up to fifteen area 

schools from Burlington, Hamilton, Brantford and the Niagara Peninsula.  

There will be many project displays showcasing the talents of these young high school students 

(see second page) with presentations on welding related topics from current and former High 

School and College students. We will present a speaker’s gift to each participating student and 

issue a $50 gift card each participating high school who has been selected as an outstanding 

achiever in a welding program. Also, we will be raffling off some of the student projects, which 

is always a very popular activity. 

We are hoping to have 2 or 3 high school students, along with 2 or 3 college students to briefly 

speak and highlight their journey in welding education. 

There will be display tables setup from Walter’s Welding, and Cubes Steel.  

This is always the pinnacle event of our season. 
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Please plan to attend our next Seminar or plant tour. 

This month our dinner and seminar will be at the Burlington Holiday Inn. 
Located at 3063 South Service Road, Burlington. Attitude adjustment: 5:30 p.m. Dinner: 6:00 (Sharp) Seminar 

7:00 pm Dinner entrance fees for this meeting are Student $20 non-student $35.00. 

Topic 

October 2nd, 2024 
Topic or Tour: To be Announced 
Contact any Hamilton Chapter Board Member 
Note! You must register in advance. 

Please register by contacting  
Franco Piccoli (905)317-6543 
Franco.Piccoli@lawsonproducts.com 
 

mailto:Franco.Piccoli@lawsonproducts.com
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Chair:  Ian Mehlenbacher ianmehlenbacher@gmail.com 

Vice Chair:  Don Hutt cwa_publicity@cogeco.ca 

Treasurer: Franco Piccoli Lawson Products Inc-Cronatron/Certanium 
Divisions (905) 317-6543 

Secretary: Sam Gamble sgamble@hwdsb.on.ca 

Publicity Chair:  Brian Smith brian.smith.47@hotmail.com 

Jonas Sykula (Education Liaison) jsykula@hwdsb.on.ca 

Mark Sitko (Education Liaison) msitko@bhncdsb.ca 

Don Murdoch (Education Liaison) murdoch0975@gmail.com 

Yasser Elmasri (Industry Liaison) yassere@waltersinc.com 

Mehul Yadav (Industry Liaison) mehul.yadav@eutectic.com 

Jake Boekestyn (Industry Liaison) jakeboek@gmail.com 

Gordon Bouchard (Industry Liaison) gord.m.bouchard@gmail.com 

Toll Free  
1-800-844-6790,  
Ext. 256  
Fax: 905-542-1318  
E-Mail:  
hamilton@cwbassociation.org  
Web site:  
www.cwbgroup.org/association 
How to contact us  
CWB Association  
Administration Office  
8260 Park Hill Drive Milton,  
ON L9T-5V7 

 

Map showing the location Holiday Inn Burlington Hotel & Conference Centre”: 

Student projects from previous years 
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